

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

PURBANCHAL COLLEGE, SILAPATHAR

P.O.: Silapathar

Dist. Dhemaji (Assam) – 787059

94350 89818 (M) 99548 98265 (M)

(Govt. Provincialised - 2014)
(Accredited by NAAC-2016 with Grade – "B" Cycle-1).

E-mail: drrkkutum@gmail.com

E-mail: purbanchalcollege@gmail.com

Ref. No.: PCS/QT/2022/1594

Date: 08-03-2024

From :~

Dr. Rose Kumar Kutum, M.Com., Ph.D. Principal & Secretary.

TENDER NOTICE

Quotation for Multi gym sports Mat and Badminton Court

Sealed Quotations are invited from the concerns for Multi gym sports Mat and Badminton Court at Purbanchal College, Silapathar. Quotation will be addressed to the Principal, Purbanchal College, Silapathar, P.O.- Silapathar, Dist.-Dhemaji (Assam), PIN-787059

The interested Firms are requested to submit Quotation through Sealed envelope by hand or Post only.

Specifications:

- 1. Surface Mats for Badminton Court (1162.5 sq. ft)
- 2. Sports Mat-64 Pcs.(1 sq.mtr)

Last date of Quotation Submission: 14/03/2024

Sincerely yours

(Dr. Rose Kumar Kutum)

Principal & Secy.

Purbanchal College, Silapathar

Dhemaji, Assam.

Principal & Secretary

Purbanchal College: Silapath

- Unite